42119 CD Duplicator
34117 Computer
32740 Computer
33674 Computer
33875 Computer
33903 Computer
34395 Computer
35047 Computer
35132 Computer
41142 Computer
42935 Computer
43681 Computer
32291 Monitor
32787 Monitor
32801 Monitor
34622 Monitor
40600 Monitor
40604 Monitor
43682 Monitor
40305 Printer
32869 Printer
44916 Printer
35317 Printer
40619 Projector

Primera
PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS
Shea
PCS

PCS

PCS

Dell

Dell

Dell
Relisys
AOC
AOC
Acer
Princeton
AOC

Dell
Lexmark
HP

HP

HP
BenQ 2200 Lumens

Bravo

AMD Athlon XP 2600+
AMD Athlon XP 2600+
AMD Athlon 64 2800+
AMD Athlon XP 2600+

AMD Athlon XP 1800+
Optiplex GX270
Optiplex GX280
Optiplex SX270
TE786H 17 inch
7F 17 inch

7F 17 inch
AL1715b 17 inch
VL177

7F

1703FPs

E120N

LaserJet 1000
Desklet 3740

PB8220 DLP

2030200401 Career Technology Center

D72500232301133
D72500309500494
X10-37254

179962

D72500407701604
ECDG011008
D72500232301276
7CBNP41

20VPK71

986ST41

M204501219
D1GG29A878968
D1CE23A155333
ETL170A228529011FCPY24
WCCE4203351
G6CE36A065107
MX0W06644760544SAF6W
S99559TF

3902H308

TH530171G3

1284b

99J3577BEU43400

Career Technology Center
Lake Road Elementary
Lake Road Elementary
Ridgemont Elementary
Career Technology Center
Lake Road Elementary
Lake Road Elementary
Career Technology Center
South Fulton Middle/High
Ridgemont Elementary
Obion County Central High
Black Oak Elementary
Career Technology Center
Lake Road Elementary
South Fulton Elementary
Black Oak Elementary
Black Oak Elementary
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
Black Oak Elementary
Ridgemont Elementary
South Fulton Middle/High
Career Technology Center

Technology Department
Technology Department
B19

B7

S-7

Technology Department
C5

B21

Technology Department

E-6
209
1
Technology Department
C5

15
Asst Principal
Library

209

A7

35
Nurse
N15

Storage/Holding Area

9233

55692
90827

52719
58242
91980

53427
53427
91156

200250

55270

679 General Purpose

680 General Purpose
700 Federal Projects

720 General Purpose
284 General Purpose
219 General Purpose
125 General Purpose

148 General Purpose

148 General Purpose
220 Federal Projects

50 General Purpose
149 General Purpose

1995 General Purpose

0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
8/12/2003
0000-00-00
4/22/2005
5/21/2004
0000-00-00
9/12/2002
9/18/2007
9/12/2008
NULL
0000-00-00
3/21/2003
3/21/2003
8/29/2005
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
NULL
10/22/2008
NULL
NULL
NULL
10/26/2004

8/15/2012
8/15/2012
7/23/2012
8/13/2012
8/13/2012
8/15/2012
8/13/2012
8/13/2012
8/15/2012
8/21/2012
8/21/2012
8/17/2012
8/14/2012
7/23/2012
8/13/2012
8/15/2012
7/25/2012
8/21/2012
8/17/2012
8/16/2012
8/21/2012
8/16/2012
8/15/2012
8/15/2012

PCS

Shea
PCS

PCS

Access Interactive

Insight Systems Exchange
UT™M

PCS

PCS
PCS

UT™M
PCS

NULL



